SPLOST PROGRAM REPOR"
PMIS DASHBOARD
November 01, 2017




COST BY PROGRAM ELEMENT,

Project Cost by Program Element

94,261,644

931,298,201

....

TRANSPORTATION
$28,520,000 W PARKS AND RECREATION
! !
B PROGRAM MANAGEMENT EXPENSES

Pending
Current Budget C.0.

Count

Apvd
Program Element Orig. Budget C.0.
Count

Total Apvd
C.0.s

Total Pending Budget Inc. Total Approved
C.0s Pending C.0.s Invoices

Program Totals 580,911,644.17 581,008,845.17 $100,382.84  581,109,228.01 5$2,812,000.56 |

ii ' '?" 'n“\ -



FIRE / EMS AND PUBLIC RADIO

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element, FIRE / EMS and
PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

$350,000
$300,000 |
$250,000 '/ _ -
$200,000 '/ .
$150,000 '/ _
$100,000 '/ I _ |
550,023 = - | .

™~ M~ | I~ =~ ~ F~ I

- . 5 7 = 24 5

2 2 5

M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending
Current Budget C.0.
Count

Apvd
Program Element Orig. Budget C.0. lﬂéﬂiﬂwd

Count

Total Pending Budget Inc. Total Approved
C.0s Pending C.0.s Invoices

§31,201,00000 2 $97,201.00 $31,298,201.00 1 $100,000.00 $31,398201.00  $262,480.08 \\._

FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS



TRANSPORTATION

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element,

TRANSPORTATION
$3,500,000
$3,000,000
$2 500,000 AN
$2,000,000 = AN
$1,500,000 | XX
51,000,000 ._
$500,000 .
SO
F~ ~ ~ r~ ~ ~ f~
% "y N e % P %
- = c = Qo O e
ZON-NEE R 5 3
M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending

Apvd .
i 2 Total Pending Budget Inc. Total Approved
Proeram Element Orig. Budget C.0. Current Budget C.0.

B C.0s C.0s Pending C.0.5 Invoices

Count Count

Total Apvd

TRANSPORTATION $28520,00000 0 $0.00 $28,520,000.00 0 5000  $28520,00000 $2,114,204.88




PARKS AND RECREATION

ACTUAL COSTS: Program Element, PARKS AND
RECREATION
S700,000
S600,000
$500,000 . A
S400,000 : - RN
$300,000 0\ W
$200,000 |
$100,000
SO
P~ P~ M~ M~ ~ [~ [~
i i 7% W AP 7 1—'_,
2 N 2 S ,
M Original Budget Actual Costs

Pending e :
T.::-tal Apvd Current Budget C.0. Total Pending Budget Inc. Total Approved

C.0s C.0s Pending C.0.5 Invoices

Apvd
Program Element Orig. Budget C.0.

Count Count

PARKS AND RECREATION 51692900000 O 50,00 §$16,929,000.00 0 5000  §16,929,00000  $89,954.63

AT






SPLOST Tax Revenues By Month

Sep-17
] Aug-17
;EE iy Jul-17
E{ 1
1]
ol Jun-17
g,
e May-17
it
W Apr-17
i
-
- $0.00 $500,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,500,000.00 $2,000,000.00 $2,500,000.00
&4 a
114 mAVERAGE = ACTUAL
/ ' ‘i: 3 & i
17 Month Collection April to Sept Average: $1,889,515.69

April to Sept Total:  $11,337,094.12

April 2017 $1,743,414.92
May 2017 $1,913,902.64
g June 2017 $1,924,706.16 6 MONTH ORIGINAL PROJECTION:
44 July 2017 $2,033,386.08 $11,979,875.10
' August 2017 $1,868,201.59 Average Monthly Shortfall:
$107,130.00

August to Sept % of Change:

September 2017 $1,853,482.73

o

EEAREST S - .




BOND SERVICING & PAYMENT OBLIGATIONS

Bond Payment Executed October, 2017: $1,408,983.33 on

B BOMND REPAYMENTS

i

$20.000,000

— %15.000,000

\

--_-_'_-—-—-_________- $1[I_[I{ID,DI]{I

April 1, 2017 to March 31, 2018 Repayment Obligation:
October 1, 2007..cc.ccciiiiiiiiii e e $1,408,983.3
April 1, 2018 e $8,509,625.0 (



$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$54.00
$52.00
$50.00

MILLIONS

$46.00

$45.00

ILLIONS

= 544.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00

$39.00

af1f2m7

P

4/1/2017

BOND PAYMENT BALANCE

Bond Repayment Balance

D@

P

® &

5/1/2017 6/1/2017 7f1f2007 8/1/2017

AVAILABLE SPLOST FUNDS

Available SPLOST Funds

5/1/2017 6/1/2017 7/1/2017 8/1/2017

L4

9/1/2017

9/1/2017

P

10/1/2017

10/1/2017



FIRE / EMS PROJECTS 32%

As of November 01, 2017

TO PROTECT LIFE )
[ | L]
AND PROPERTY

- =
%‘.& A -
£ DE?




Project Name:

FO10D1234 System Design Criteria, Specs & Installation

Summary Status Report

System Design Criteria,Specificationsand Installation -INSTALL

Program Manager:
Allen Cutts 404-288-2298

Start Date:
30-Jun-17

Program Number:

Program Element:

FO10D1234

FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

Report Period:
31-Oct-17

Completion Date:
11-Mar-19

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

$248,250.00
$248,250.00

$50.00

Current Budget $248,250.00

Pending C.O.s

$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $248,250.00

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$0.00

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

$73.,2
$49,830.00

Variance

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

S300,000.00
$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$S100,000.00

$50,000.00

Cumulative

$23,453.20
68.00%

ez

S0.00

6/17 717 8,17 /17

10/17

11/17 12/17

&

i1/18

> g > = o

2/18 3/18 418 s/18 6/18

.

7/18

B .

g/18

a/fi8

.

10/18

i11/18

i1z2/18

2 & .

1/19 2/19 3/19

6/17 | 7/17 | 8/17 | 9/17

10/17

11717 12717

i/18

“2/1i8 | 3/i8 | 4/18 | 5/18 | 6/18

7/18

8/18 | o/is

10/18

1i/18

12718

[1/19 | 2/19 | 3/19

|—.—Budget $16.18|535,22/5$57,11|$73.28

$90,01

$105,9/5110.5

$110,5

$110,5/5118.8/$130,1 5141,8{5153,1

$164.8

$176.,5/5187.8

$199,5

$210,9

$222.5

$234,2 5244,.8/5248.,2

|+Billed $4,125/$10,72/$10,72 $49,83

$52,80

$52,80|$52,80

$52,80

$52,80 $52,80|$52,80|$52,80{$52,80

$52,

80|$52,80/$52,80

$52,80

$52,80

552,80

$52,80/$52,80/$52,80

=>/a=

A .S 25




Project Name:

Ambulances Procurement FY2017

FO20D1234 Ambulance Procurement

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
31-Jul-17

| Program Number:
FOo20D1234

Program Element:
FIRE f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

Report Period:
31-0Oct-17

Completion Date:

28-Dec-17

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s

Approved C.O.s

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

$225,000.00
$195,220.11
S0.00

$195,220.11
$0.00

$195,220.11

$29,779.89
$29,779.89

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

Variance

Behind Target Spending

$250,000.00
$200,000.00
$150,000.00
$100,000.00

$50,000.00

S0.00

Cumulative

7/17  FS/L7 7/AT

-
7/17  8/17 8/17

8/17

@
/17 9/17 9f17

10/17 1017 1017 10/17 11/17 11/17 11/17 11717

TILT

8/17

/17

11/17

12/17

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

S0.00

$225,000.00

S0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$110.00

$110.00

—— Budget 9

—tp— Bill ed




FO30D1234 Fire Trucks / Engines Procurement

Summary Status Report

Program Manager: Start Date:
1-Jun-17
Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 1-Nov-17 10-Jan-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $550,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $395,020.00 Approved Invoices $90.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -S90.00

Current Budget $395,020.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $395,020.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $154,980.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $154,980.00

Cumulative
S600,000.00
S500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00 —— Budget

S0.00 e - —p— Bill ed
— — o — — —t

[—e—Budgert| | | . | I | $550,000.00
'l—.—silled | | | | | $90.00




FO40D1234 Aerial Truck Procurement

| Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Aerial / Ladder Truck ProcurementFY2017 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F040D1234 FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 31-Oct-17 31-Dec-17

| Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
| Initial Budget $1,000,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
’ Issued P.O.s $1,085,443.00 Approved Invoices $90.00

Approved C.O.s $97,156.00 Variance -$90.00

Current Budget $1,182,599.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $100,000.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $1,282,599.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s ($182,599.00) On Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s (5$282,599.00)

Cumulative

$1,200,000.00
$1,000,000.00
S800,000.00
$600,000.00
$400,000.00
$200,000.00

50.00 @ @ @ . 4 L @
6/17 6/17 617 6/17 &6f17 7/17 /17 7/17 7/17 8/17 817 817 8/17 8/17 917 917 9/17 9/17 10/1710/1710/1710/1711/17 11/17 11/17 11/17 11/17

6/17 . /17 _8/17 , 9/17 [ 10/17 11/17 | 12/17
—p— Budget | 50.00 L | $0.00 50.00 50.00 | 50.00 $1,000,000.00
——Billed | $0.00 | 3 ' $0.00 | | $90.00 | $90.00 $90.00




FO61D0030 Station #3 Renovations

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Station 3 Renovations 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F0O61DO0030 FIRE /f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 31-Oct-17 22-Jan-19

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S180,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $10,000.00
Issued P.O.s $12,200.00 Approved Invoices $10,161.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -5161.00

Current Budget $12,200.00 101.61%
Pending C.O.s $0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $12,200.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $167,800.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $167,800.00

Cumulative

$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$80,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00

$20,000.00 —— Budget
- - - T - - - -
S0.00 —— Billed

6/17 7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 1/18 2718 3/18 4a/18 5718 6/18 7/18 8718 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1/19

6/17 | 7/17 | 8/17 | 9/17 |10/17|11/17|12/17| 1/18 | 2/18 | 3/18 | 4/18 | 5/18 | 6/18 | 7/18 | 8/18 | 9/18 |10/18/11/18|12/18| 1/19
=—@—Budget | $0.00| $0.00| $S0.00[$10,00512,20512,20512,20512,20512,20512,20512,20518,20528,70539,70551,20561.,20572,70583,70594,205102, 2
—e— Billled $0.00| $0.00| $0.00($10,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16510,16




FO63D0004 Station #2 Roof Replacement

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Station #2 Roof Replacement S-Jul-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
FO63D0004 FIRE f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 31-Oct-17 14-Dec-17

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $30,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $22,555.00 Approved Invoices $0.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget $22,555.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $22,555.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $7,445.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s S7.,445.00

Cumulative

$35,000.00
$30,000.00
$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
S0.00 @& 8- B . 3 -
7/17 7/17 7517 7/17 7/17 8/17 8/17 8/17 8/17 9/17 9/17 9/17 9/17 9/17 10/17 10/17 10/17 1017 11/17 11/17 11/17 11/17

—p— Budget
—p— Bill ed

I 7/17 [ 8/17 9/17 1 10/17 | 11/17 ] 12/17
—&— Budget | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 $15,000.00 | $30,000.00
—e—Billed $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ] $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




Project Name:
MNew Fire Station Signage

FO64D1234 New Fire Station Signage

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
S-Jul-17

Program Number:

Program Element:

Report Period:

F064D1234

FIRE /f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS

31-Oct-17

Completion Date:
29-Dec-17

Project Metrics

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s

Approved C.O.s

$20,000.00
$0.00

S0.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$25,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00

$5,000.00

S0.00

71T 7/17  7/17 8717 8/17 8/17

—e—Budget
—— Billed

$0.00

$20,000.00
$20,000.00

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

$0.00
$0.00

Variance

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

Cumulative

S0.00
0.00%

8/17

$0.00
$0.00

-

9/17 9/17 9/17 /17 9/17 10717
o/17 10/17

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

L

10/17 10/17 11/17 11/17 11/17 11/17

$10,000.00

11/17

S0.00

12/17
$20,000.00
$0.00




FO65D0004 Station #4 Roof Replacement

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Station 4 Roof Replacement 28-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F065D0004 FIRE f EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 31-Oct-17 15-Nowv-17

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $20,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $8,400.00 Approved Invoices $0.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget $8,400.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $8,400.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $11,600.00 On Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $11,600.00

Cumulative
S25,000.00

S20,000.00

S$15,000.00
S10,000.00

$5,000.00

S0.00

- B g
817 b= Ve B g 10/417F 10417 10,17 10/17 10,17 11,17 11/17

[ il 10/17 T EEVE ) 12717
—— Budget | | $10.000.00 | $20,000.00 | $20,000.00
—e—Billed | | | $0.00 | S0.00 $0.00




F110D1234 Procure/Fab/Deliver Fire Safety House

Summa Status R ort

Program Manager: Start Date:
1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
F110D1234 FIRE / EMS and PUBLIC RADIO SYSTEMS 31-Oct-17 14-Dec-17

Project Name:
Procure [/ Fab /Deliver Fire Safety House

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $100,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $118,003.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00
Current Budget $118,003.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $118,003.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s ($18,003.00) On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s ($18,003.00)

Cumulative
$150,000.00

$100,000.00

$50,000.00

—— Budget
S0.00 @ @ o @ - &

i Billed
6/17 617 6/17 6f17 6f17 7f1T7 T7/17 7T 8/17 8f17 8717 8f17 8f17 9f17 917 9/17 917 10/1710f1710/1710/1711/1711/1 711171117 11/17 W

[ 6/17 _ 7/17 ] 8/17 | 9/17 _ 10/17 [ 11/17 | 12/17
—@— Budget $0.00 $0.00 _ $0.00 $0.00 _ $0.00 $75,000.00 $100,000.00
| == Billed $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00

2% of Projected Cost vs. Actu




TRANSPORTATION PROJECTS 51%
As of November 01, 2017




TO011D1234 Resurfacing Program - FY2017

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Resurfacing Program - 2017 (14.542 Statute Miles) 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO11D1234 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 29-Dec-17

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $3,000,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $1,800,000.00
Issued P.O.s $3,675,000.00 Approved Invoices $2,006,364.37
Approved C.O.s S0.00 “ariance -5206,364.37

Current Budget $3,675,000.00 111.46%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $3,675,000.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s ($675,000.00)

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s ($5675,000.00)

Cumulative

$4,000,000.00
$3,500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
51,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$500,000.00
S0.00

~Br
r—
i
=
o

e~ — e ~ [ —~ [ ~ — ~— — — i~
— — — — — P — — — — — — - — — — — = — —
—_ = ~— — S == _ = = —_— = = —_—
- -t w r~ ~ [-=] g oo (=21 < L= L= =1

[ 417 | 5/ 1" | 6,17 [ | 8/17 I o/17 10/17 | 11717 12717
| —@—Budget | $0.00 . | $0.00 $900,000.00 $1,800,000.00 | $2,700,000.00 1 $3,375,000.00 $3,675,000.00
| —a—mBilled | $£117.00 F | $117.00 $909,112.23 | $2,006,364.37 | s$2.006.3684.37 | $2,006,364.37 $2,006,364.37




D [ ) D D
U25D0200 erside Pa 3 § ouse Road Ira ON3
= = ~epoc
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Riverside Parkway /Rock House Road Traffic Signal 26-May-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO23D0200 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 5-Apr-18
Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $200,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s £$311,387.32 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s 50.00 “Variance S0.00
Current Budget $311,387.32 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $311,387.32
Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s ($111,387.32) On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s ($111,387.32)
Cumulative
$S400,000.00
5$300,000.00
5200,000.00
A~ $100,000.00
[ —p— BLdget
$0.00 @ — L 4 - s . 4 & - o @ - ® —— Billed
517 sS/17 Sf17 6f17 6/17 7T 7/17 Bf17 8/17 af17 917 10/17 10/17 10/17 11/17 11/17 1217 12f17 1/18 1/18 2/18 218 3,/18 3/18
| 5/17 617 7/17 8/17 9/17 10/17 11/17 [ 12/17 i/1i8 | 2/18 | 3/18 4/18
—p—Budget $0.00 S$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $46,202.03 $97,267.43 75145,901.15 $199,398.24 | $248,031.96 | $301,529.05 | $311,255.79
—p— Billed $0.00 $0.00 S0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52 $131.52
7 Z/17 8/17 o/17 10/17 11/17 12/17 i/18
0.0%% 0.0%% 0.0%26% 0.0%% 14.8%06 21.2%% 46.9%% 64.1%6
3 0.0%5 0.02%% 0.02%6 0.0%%



0 D034 O\W3a ROaC0 RE 0lds Roada

Summary Status Report

Project Name: FProgram Manager: Start Date:
Stewart Mill Road /Reynolds Road 14-Apr-17
Program Number: FProgram Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO31D0034 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 4-Jun-19
Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $1,500,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s S0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget S0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S0.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $1,500,000.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $1,500,000.00

Cumulative

$1,600,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$1,200,000.00
$1,000,000.00
S800,000.00
$600,000.00
S$400,000.00
$200,000.00
SO.00 @ @ i < @ @ i = < =5 & o =S B 2 - & - TG 5 < 2 a8 - ]

a/17 5717 617 T/17 817 917 10/17 11/1712/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 4718 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/1812/18 1/19 2719 3/19 419 5/19 6/19

—p— Budget

—p— Bill ed

4;"17 5!17 5,.!'17 ?}'17 81’1? _9_;"1? 10}17}.1}'1712!17 1,.!'18 |2}'18 3,.;"18 | 4;"13 5,.;"18 6;’18 _7{18 3;'18 9}'18 10{18 11,.!'18 12,.!"18 1{19 2;’19 3,.!"!.9 4{19_ 5;"19 6_:"19__
'—.—Budget"SO 00| SCI 00| $0 00| SO o0 SO 00|%$0.00| S{) 00} SCI 00} $35 5| 5122 Is201,| 52.88 53?1 |$461 |$544 5-531,.5722 53{}1 5892 59?3..51 06| SI 1551, 23(51,31) 1$1,40:51, 49/51,49
!—.—Bllled 'SOI}DSOUOSOUDSDGOSDDOS-ODGSDDQS»G DU'sOUOSOOClg DOUSUDOSDDOSODDSD DG'SCIU'CISDU'ClSUﬂOSDOOSUDO’SODOSOOGSOU‘DSOUGSDGDfSDDOSDOO‘

1o/ 13/ [1=2/ 2/ [ s/Aalara|sra]lesa|7zralsra]ora]ios
17 | a7 | a7

0.0 |00 | 2.4 | 8.2 | 13. | 19. | 24. | B0. | 36. |42. | 48. | 53. | 59.

g ¢
~
it




0 10072 B3ri|e Ar Roao 0 a2 aer:le

J
= = ~epo
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Brightstar Road /John WestRoad 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO032D1004 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 21-Sep-18
Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S$S675,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $9,851.85
Issued P.O.s $110.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s $0.00 Variance $9,851.85
Current Budget $110.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s $S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $110.00

Behind Target Spending

L O

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $674,890.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $674,890.00

Cumulative
S800,000.00
STF00,000.00
S600,000.00
S500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00

$200,000.00 —®—Budget
5100,000 .00 —— Billed
S0.00 = = = S = = = = = = . = = =
6/17F FILT 817 /17 10/17 11/17 12417 1/18 2/18 3/18 afis s5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 o/18
[&/A7 [ 717 | 877 | 9/37 | 3106/iF | 13jI7 | I3/17 | I/is8 | =2/is | 3/is | 4&j/is | Ssjis | e/i8 | 7j/is | &/is | sj/is |
| ———Budget| $0.00 | S0.00 | %S0.00 |$9,851.85|$21,2590.2)|$32,148. 42,513.5:—553,925.9;554,296.35569,999.655150,732.55266,737.;5372,749.;5483.757.;;5599.812.;56‘?5.499.|
| —a—egilled | S0.00 | S0.00 so.00 | sSo.0o0 | S110.00 | $S110.00 | S110.00 | S110.00 | S110.00 | $110.00 | S110.00 | $S110.00 | $110.00 | S110.00 | S110.00 | S110.00 |

/17 10/17 | 23/17 | 1=2/17 1/1= 2/18 z/18 a/is
1.5%2%6 3.2% 4.8%6 6.3% 8.0% o.524 10.4% | 22.3%
0.0%




TO33D0004 Sweetwater Church Road / Dorris Road

Project Name:

Summary Status Report

Program Manager: Start Date:

Sweetwater Church Road / Dorris Road 1-Jun-17

Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO033D0O004 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 30-Sep-18

Project Metrics

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

Initial Budget S600,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s $0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget $0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $0.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $600,000.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s S600,000.00

S700,000.00
S600,000.00
S500,000.00
SA400,000.00
$300,000.00
S200,000 .00
$100,000.00

Cumulative

—— By dget
—p— Bill ed

——— = < = = e = = < = = -

S0.00 @ - s
617 r 8,17
[ &/A7 | 77/i7 | =T £
| —e—mBudget| S0.00 | So.00 | S$o0.00

b=V 10/17 1117 12,17 i/18 2/18 318 4/18 S/18 &/ 18 78 8/18 asi18
9/17 1 [ 33737 | a=27iz_ | i :!JJ.B | ij’_ié [ =/i8 ajis | s/i8 | 6/18 | 7..!"18 ] B/18 N 9.{18
S0.00 !535,000.0?570_0:}0.0;570.000555102,72?_:5175,454>;5255,454.;5331,3 :3.25415,454@5491,313.;557 1,81B.|$585,444./$599,898. |

|—e—gilled | So.0o0 | sSooo0 | sSo.00

$o.oc | sooco | so.oo0 | $o.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 So0.00 $0.00 | 30.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00




Project Name:

Chapel Hill Road Intersections- Soaring Drive to East Chapel Hill Road

U34D0050 zJo]s

C

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1=-Jun-17

Program Number:

TO034D0030

Program Element:
TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:
31-Oct-17

Completion Date:

30-Sep-19

Project Metrics

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $2,970,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $2,970,000.00

Initial Budget $2,970,000.00

Issued P.O.s S0.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00

Current Budget S0.00

Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s S0.00

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

$3,500,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$2,500,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
S$500,000.00
S0.00

6 17 717 817 9017 10/1711/1712/17 118 2718 3/18 418 518 6/18 7/ 18 8fi8 9/18 10/1811/1812/18 1719 2/19 3/19 419 5/19 &/19 7/19 819 9/19

[—=—sudget s

| ——peilled

Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Approved Invoices $0.00
VVariance S0.00

0.00%

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

Cumulative

@ < <z -——ao——a—a—ap—g —§ % o o -

<

L O

10,.-'

| 6/17 | ?317 sf:l.? 9,!17]

o. ousa Dosd oo'so oo$:|.4 a$49
'SD O-Clﬁﬂ DOSO 0050 ooso Dﬂ,sa_

1,{:3 2{13 3;19-4;18 5;13|s;13 7,{18 s;za 9;13|

295, $295,$295 5518 5751 5974

10{1 |1131 (1271

= L -

8 8

=

S

1;19 2,.-'19 3;19-4;19.5;19 6;’19 ?{1

;195 s/19|

12151,4351 65’51 88 21352 3452 s= 23152,96
lso.oo/s0. c-crsa on-so ooso ooso msc oo_so ooso ocoso. oo—so ooso ua:.o 00 $0. oosu coso 00S0. ooso ooso onsa 00/S0. ooso oo/

= sa wa b M M M N 1 B
asa |z Az alarra|srAalesra]l wa=sra]lo/alaos aas [azsara
= = = = = = = = = 1= | 1= 1= | o
A0 |s1|e=z]|7s|sas|1o. |10 |10 |10 |a7. |25 |==2_]|42a.

—pe— B dget
—p— B |l el



T041D0004

 Project Name:
Post Road Bridge at Dog Riwver

Post Road Bridge at Dog River

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-May-18

Program Number: Program Element:
T041 DO0O0D4 TRANSPORTATION

Report Period: Completion Date:
31-Oct-17 31-Dec-19

Project Metrics

Initial Budget $3,300,000.00

Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

$0.00
$0.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $3,300,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $3,300,000.00

$0.00

$1.00
S0.80
S0.60
$0.40
50.20

S0.00 @ . 4 . - .

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices
VWariance

Behind Target Spending

Cumulative

$0.00
$0.00
S0.00

0.00% l '
On Target Spending

s/i8 6fig 7718 a8,/18 a9/18

< B a -
10/18 ii/18 12/18 1/19

o e o
2/19 3/19 a/19

B @ . . g @ 3 s -2
5/19 &/19 7/19 8/19 a/19 10419 11/19 12719

[ s/i2 | &/18 ]—7;13 | 8/is 9.{13

[+Budget| ~$0.00 | $0.00 ] $0.00

$0.00

] I
fiR | & _Ffis | 8f18 [ BfiR.

|—e—silled | $0.00 | $0.00 | $ | s0.00 | S0.00

[ 3a/as | 12/318 | 1}19

s0.00 | so.00 | s0.00 | so.00
$0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00

[ 2719 3/19 | a/i9 |

| so.00

$0.00 ooolsnoo'rscdo|sooc|$ooojsaoo

5/19 | 6/i9 | 7/is | 8/19 | o/i9 | iofie [1ijis [ 13/15 |

| $0.00 | so0.00 | $0.00

| s0.00 | s0.00 4‘ $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | S0.00 | S0.00 |




Project Name:
Lithia Springs Elementary School

042D1000 a S
= = =Jeole
Program Manager: Start Date:
1-Aug-17

Program Number:
TOo42D1000

Program Element:
TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:
31-Oct-17

Completion Date:
31-Oct-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S0.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s 576.66 Approved Invoices F376.66
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -576.66
Current Budget S76.66 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S76.66
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s (S76.66) On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s (S76.66)
' Cumulative
| S100.00
' 58000 = = LN o = = 2 = = IS = = an
|
$60.00
|
| S40.00
| $20.00 Budget
| —p— Bill ed
S0.00 B . B @ @ o --— .
| 8f17 Bf1T B/17 9/17 9/ A7 10/17A0/111 /17 1721217 1/18 118 1/18 218 2/18 3/18 3/18 4/18 418 5/18 5/18 6/18 6/18 7/18 7/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18
l ) | 37,7!'1? 974’17 10/17 11{1? 12117 17,7?18 2{13 ?9"18 4}!{13 5[18 5{'13 7/18 3{18 9;13 10/18
—.—Budget: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 S$0.00 $0.00
——i— Billed | S0.00 576.66 | $76.66 576.66 576.66 576.66 $76.66 5$76.66 5$76.66 | 576.66 S76.66 $76.66 $76.66 $76.66 576.66
S = | 1O0/17 AASAT A2/A 7 1,12 218 3/18 g1 s/A8S s/ 18
. 0.0%6 0.0%6 O.0%26 O.0%% O.0%206 O.0%206 O.0%% O.0%% O.0%6




Project Name:
Chestnut Log Middle School

T043D1000 Chestnut Log Middle School

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-Aug-17

Program Number: Program Element:
TO043DO0200 TRANSPORTATION

Report Period:
31-Oct-17

Completion Date:
31-Oct-18

Project Metrics

Initial Budget
Issued P.O.s
Approved C.O.s

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

$0.00
$76.67
$0.00

S76.67
$0.00

$76.67

(576.67)
(576.67)

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

FPlanned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

$0.00
$7E.66

Variance

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

Cumulative

-876.66
0.00%

- o e e - - e o o e - -
8/17 8/17 8/17 917 917 10/1710/1711/1711/1712/17A2/171/18 1/18 1718 2/18 2/18 3,18 3/18 4718 4/18 5/18 5/18 6/18 &/18 7/18 7/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18

i [ a/a7 | sf17 T 31o0/317
!—.—Budgell $0.00 $0.00 | S$0.00
| —e—Billed | sS0.00 | $76.66 | 3$76.66

[ aafaz | a=z7az |

S$0.00 S0.00

| s76.66 | s7e.66

- -

ijis | =27 1 =/as | ajis
$0.00 o S0.00 | S0.00

s/is | e/is
S0.00 $0.00

$76.66 | $76.66 | S76.66 | $76.66 | $76.66 | S$76.66

1 7/as | s/as | s/is | 1o0/is

&

S0.00 | S0.00 | SO, 00
$76.66 | S76.66 | S76.66




T044D0200 New Manchester High School

Summary Status Report

Program Manager: Start Date:

1-Aug-17

Report Period: Completion Date:
31-Oct-17 31-Oct-18

Project Mame:

New Manchester High School

Program MNumber: Program Element:
TO044D0200 TRANSPORTATION

Project Metrics

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S0.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s S76.67 Approved Invoices ST6.67
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -S76.67
Current Budget S76.67 0.00%

Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S76.67
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s (S76.67)

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s (576.67)

Cumulative

—e— Budget
—p— Bi |l ed

= S e @ o @ B B
8/17 817 8/17 917 9/17i10/1710f1711/17AY/1AA2/12f171/18 1/18 1/18 2/18 2/18 3/18 3718 4/18

4/18 5/18 5/18 6/18 6/18 7/18 7/18 7/18 8/18 8/18 9/18 9/18

: [ 8/av | ofaav | 3o0/a7 | 33737 | 31a/37 | 3fis | 2/ie | 3/ae | a4/as | sSfas | 6/as | 7738 | s/fis
—@— Budget $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | S$0.00 | $0.00 $0.00 | S$0.00 | $0.00 | S$0.00 | $0.00 | S0.00 |
| —@—Billed | %$0.00 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 | $76.67 $76.67 | $76.67 | 576.67

_ _ J =ias 1 3ofas
$0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | S$0.00
| s76.67 | s76.67 | $76.67

e
Pt




T051D1234 Transportation Equip. Procurement — FY2017

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Transportation Procurement- 2017 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
TO51D1234 TRANSPORTATION 31-Oct-17 30-Dec-17

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $600,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $200,000.00
Issued P.O.s 5$532,559.00 Approved Invoices $102,419.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $97,581.00
Current Budget $532,559.00 51.21%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $532,559.00

Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s S67,441.00 On Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s S67,441.00

N

Cumulative

S700,000.00
$600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00
$100,000.00 B == T -

6f17 6517 617 AT OFSAT O FFAT OFSAT OB/1T 8417 BS1T 8717 8517 9517 917 917 9,17 10/17 1017 1017 1017 1417 11/17 14/17 10 /17 11717

6/17 1 7717 817 T — 9/17 I 10/17 | — 11/17 I —i1z/17 |

$0.00 | $0.00 ' $0.00 l '$200,000.00 $400,000.00 $400,000.00 $600,000.00 ]
—e—Billed | s0.00 so.00 : $0.00 ' $102,419.00 j $102.419.00 : $102,419.00 | $102,419.00 |




PARKS & RECREATION PROJECTS 17%
As of November 01, 2017




P0O10D0200 Boundary Waters Restrooms / Concession Box / Press Box

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Boundary Waters Restrooms/Concessions/ Press Box 1=-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
PO10D0O200 PARKS AND RECREATION 31-Oct-17 16-Nowv-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $650,000.00 FPlanned Budget Spend $16,466.67
Issued P.O.s $170.00 Approved Invoices $170.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $16,296.67

Current Budget S170.00 1.03%
Pending C.O.s 50.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S$170.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s 5$649,830.00 -

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $649,830.00

"
Cumulative

S800,000.
S700,000.
S600,000.
$500,000.
$400,000.
5300,000.
$200,000.
$100,000.

$0.0

88888888

—— Budget

—z—— — —— Billed
@ = v =i - — - o = = = = = = = e

6/17 717 8/17 9/17 10417 11/17 12517 1/18 2/18 3/18 4,18 5/18 &/18 7/18 8/18 as18 10/18 11/18

Q

[e727 | 7737 | ®/i7 | 9/i7 | 10/17 | 11fi17 | 12717 | 1/i8 | 2/i8 | 3/i8 | 4/is | s/i8 | e/i8 | 7/i8 | s8/i8 | o/i8 | 1o/is | 1i/is |
| —®—Budget| $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 [$16,466./$35,533./$53,733./$65,000./$82,025.|$82,025.5154,2905226,9325306,0795378,3445454,0495533,1975602,0205681,1675722,461

|—e—pilled | $0.00 | $0.00 [$170.00|%$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00| $170.00|$170.00|$170.00|$170.00 | $170.00




P0O20D0200 Boundary Waters Soccer Field Lighting

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Boundary Waters Soccer Field Lighting 15-May-17

Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
PO20D0200 PARKS AND RECREATION 31-Oct-17 18-Mar-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $160,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00

Issued P.O.s $210.00 Approved Invoices $210.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -5$210.00
Current Budget $210.00 0.00%

Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $210.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $159,790.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $159,790.00

Cumulative

S300,000.00
5250,000.00
$200,000.00
$£150,000.00
$100,000.00
$50,000.00
$0.00

—ip— Budget

. s
e b ——Billed

L
~
i
=
v

=

M~ M~ P~ I~ I~ ~
i i i e @i
e e
e o hh h Y O

—d —i

~ I~ L oo o0 o oo
— — e —
— —_— —_— . — —_—
— o~ — e e ]
— e —

| 9f17 1 10/ 17 | 1117 1217 | 1/18 1 2/18 | 3/18 |
| e=@==Budget | | . $0.00 | $60,000.00 | $165,000.00 | $250,000.00 | $250,000.00 | $250,000.00 | $250,000.00 |
| —e—Billed | | $210.00 | $210,00 | $210.00 $210.00 | $210.00 | $210.00 | $210.00




PO30D0030 Deer Lick Park Tennis Courts Resurfacing and New Lighting

Summary Status Report

Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:

Deer Lick Park Tennis Courts Resurfacing and New Lighting 1-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
PO30D0O030 PARKS AND RECREATION 31-Oct-17 23-Nowv-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S550,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $8,800.00
Issued P.O.s S0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $S8,800.00

Current Budget S0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s $0.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $550,000.00

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $550,000.00

Cumulative

= = = —=- ———— & - = = = ar e = = - = -5 =

6/17 7S17 8/17 9f17 10/17 11/17 12417 1/18 2,18 3,18 a/18 S/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 a9/18 10/18 11/18

ez | 7z/a7 | 8fai7 | o/i7 | 10fi7 | 13/37 | 12fa7 | 3/i8 | =2/i8 | 3/i8 | afi8 | s5/i8 | &/i8 | 7/i8 | =s/i8 | o/is | i1o/is | ii/is |

[—®—Budget| s0.00 | S0.00 | $o0.00 |$8.800. 40,333.|555,000.|$55,000.|555,000.|$55,000. $110,9825178,7505240,6255305,4465373,2145432,1425499,91

|[—e—silled | so.00 | soc.co | so.co | so.co : | so.oo | so.o0 | | s0.00 | s0.00 | so00 | S0.00 | S0.00 | S0.00 | So.00 | S0.00 | So.00 |

0$550,000]




P0O40D0200 Multi-Purpose Recreation Center

Project Name:
Multi-Purpose Recreation Centers (25,000SF)

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
1-Jun-17

Program Number: Program Element:
|PO4ODOZOU PARKS AND RECREATION

Report Period:
31-Oct-17

Completion Date:
27-Mar-20

| Project Metrics

Initial Budget $7,000,000.00
Issued P.O.s S0.00

Approved C.O.s S0.00

Current Budget S0.00
Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s $7,000,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $7,000,000.00

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Approved Invoices $0.00

Variance S0.00
0.00%

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

L O

58,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$4,000,000.00

52,000,000.00

Cumulative

—p— Budget

$0.00 —e E———y
= =
(S=] r—

10; 11171 12,»'1

6,:’ 17[7/1 73;179;1? 7

1/1 32,.' 133,'1 34,'135,(1 35,"13 7;133 fi 39113

oo
—
_—
—
—

10;111,.-‘112;1
E:

:l,u92,!193;194;195;196,?197;193;199;19

& —e—Billed
oy
10,-"111,"112,"L

g lw .uzoz;zua;zo

—.—BUdgEt 50.0 SD o 50-0 SD ol 537 512552085300571558035395599L$1 o} SLD 51 0{51.0 51,2 51,5 51,9‘ SZ 3 52 3| $2, 6| $3,0/%3,4 $3,7| 54 1| $4, a 1S4.8| 55 2 55 5| 55 1$6.3| 565 $6,9

—.—Bﬂ[ed 50usuu$0050050050050050050050050050050050050ssoasa{:sausuusa05005005{:050050050050050030050050 002500_500




1 J
U50D100d0 enior Cente a SPring
s = ~epo
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Senior Center (14,500SF) 30-Jun-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
POS0D1 000 PARKS AND RECREATION 31-Oct-17 30-Sep-19
Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approwved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $5,300,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $304 ,761.90
Issued P.O.s S0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance $304,761.90
Current Budget $0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S0.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s $5,300,000.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $5,300,000.00
Cumulative
$6,000,000.00
5$5,000,000.00
S4,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00 - < R
S0.00 = . o o i @ . o & o " o A . o B - B o S -
6/17 7/17 8B/17 9/17 10/1711/1712/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 4718 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/1811/1812/18 1/192 2/19 3/19 4719 5719 6/19 7/19 8719 9/19 =—@—Billed
| T | ] 1 Bl | I 1 |
|5_f1?|7f17|8[1? 9{17i1{;f1 11;‘1 1?1‘1;18'211#3;13 4{13[5!13|6}’18 7/18 81’18![9]18 108.,{1 113[1‘12;1[ 1}’19i2{1933!19{4}19!5!19{6!19 ?[19![8{19'9{19]
[—e—Budget $304,1$304,/$304,/$304,/$342,/5420,/$513 /$604,/$688,/$779 /S804, /$804,/$804,/$1,03[51,38/51,68/$2,03 52,3755159;53.04?3,3455 3,66/$4,00/$4,35/$4,35/$4,70/55,04/$5,30|

|—e—silled [S0.00s D.WISO.{:OESO.OGESG.OO S0.00[$0.00/$0.00/$0.00/$0.00/$0.00

$0.00/$0.00/$0.00{$0.00/$0.00/$0.00/S0.00/S0. wlrso. 00/$0.00/S0.00/50.00

$0.00/50.00/$0.00/$0.00/50. 00|

z/1|asi|ssalesa]7z/a]ass/a]ssa]1o/]2as
F=3 = s = P=3 F=3 s 1i=s | 18
14. |as. [as. [ 1s. | 19. [ 26. | 31. | =2=. | aa.




Project Name:
Bill Arp Park

PO61D0030 Bill Arp Park

Summary Status Report

Program Manager:

Start Date:
10-Aug-17

Program NMumber:
POG61D0O030

Program Element:
PARKS AND RECREATION

Report Period:
31-0Oct-17

Completion Date:
21-Jun-19

Project Metrics
Initial Budget $646,000.00
Issued P.O.s S85.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00
$85.00
S0.00
$85.00

Current Budget
Pending C.O.s

Budget with Pending C.O.s

Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s $645,915.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.0O.s $645,915.00

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

$0.00
$85.00

-$85.00
0.00%

Planned Budget Spend
Approved Invoices

“ariance

Behind Target Spending

On Target Spending

$S600,000.00
$500,000.00
$400,000.00
$300,000.00
$200,000.00
S100,000.00

Cumulative

—p— Budget

o et —p—— Bi |l ed

S0.00

- - - e e - - e
817 = By 10,17 1117 12517 1/18 2,18 3/18

e .
4/18 5/18 G/18 7i1is8 8/18 9,/18 1018 1118 12/18 1519 2,19 3/19 a4,19 5/19 e/19

[8/17 | /17 [10/17 [11/17 [12/37 [ 1/18 | 2/i8 | 3/18 [ 4/i8 [ s/is [ 6/18 [ 7/18 | 8/18 | o/18 [1o/18[11/i8[12/38] 1/15 | 2/39 | 3/19 | 4/15 | 5/19 | /19 |

[—e—®Budget| 50.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $0.00 | $50.00 | $0.00 | S0.00 | $50.00 |$6.818[$15.0

22,61/$30,50/$38,76/545,93/554.19|562,08/$64.60/564.60/5123,5/$182,4/$324,6/$473,1|5569.2|

| —e—egilled | $0.00 [$85.00[$85.00|$85.00/$85.00|$85.00/$85.00/$85.00|$85.00|$85.00|$85.00 s35.00-§535.0012535.uui535.005535.005535.005535.uoisss.0{:}535.005535.00!535.Gcisss.{:o;




Project Name:

Fairplay Park

DO004 3

= = =Jele
Start Date:
10-Aug-17

Program Manager:

Program Element:
PARKS AND RECREATION

Program Number:
PO62D0004

Report Period:

31-Oct-17 30-Jun-19

Completion Date:

Project Metrics

Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date

Initial Budget $662,500.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s S$85.00 Approved Invoices $85.00
Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance -S85.00
Current Budget S85.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S$85.00
Behind Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s $S662,415.00 On Target Spending
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s $662,415.00
i Cumulative
I S700,000.00
I $600,000.00
S500,000.00
| S400,000.00
| S300,000.00
$200,000.00 —@— Budget
5100,000.00
! <& — o= —p— Billed
| $0.00 @ < = < < = = = —2 r—————— o = = = = = = - o - e
| 8/17 917 1017 11717 12/17 1/18 2/18 3/18 4/18 5/18 6/18 7/18 8/18 9/18 10/18 11/18 12/18 1719 2/19 3/19 4719 5719 6/19
i B.fl? 5,"’17 10}"1? 11,"'17|12..’1?‘ 1,"'18 | 2f13 | 3!13 4.!"18 | 5."18 | 5!13' 7.!’13 8,1"13 | 9!13 10}'13 11_.’13 12..!"18 1_{19 | 2;’15 3719 4]19 | 5}'15‘ 1 “6/19 |

|—-—Bllled | $0.00

265, 8 411, 55563 95662 S

-‘535 OOSBS 00535 00585 GO 535 00535 DD 585 00535 GDSBS 00535 DO 85. {IDSBS Oﬂl 535,00535 DDES&S {‘.‘DSBS 00585 00 $85.00 585 00585 DG$85 00585 00

: 118|212

/A8 |asfas|srsas|efas| v aAs|s/as|ofas e At [HE L

6 | 0.026 | 0.026

0.026|1L.126|2.2206 | 2.526 |4A4.726(6.026 | 7.126 | 2.426 |9.6206 |




P063D0004 Post Road Park

Summary Status Report
Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:
Post Road Park 10-Aug-17
Program Number: Program Element: Report Period: Completion

POG&63D0O004 PARKS AND RECREATION 31-Oct-17 6-Jun-18

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget S24,000.00 Planned Budget Spend $0.00
Issued P.O.s S0.00 Approved Invoices $0.00
Approved C.O.s S0O.00 Variance S0.00

Current Budget S0.00 0.00%
Pending C.O.s S0.00
Budget with Pending C.O.s S0.00
Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.O.s S24,000.00
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s S24,000.00

Cumulative

$30,000.00
$25,000.00
£20,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

—p— B U dget

—p— Billed

o oo
— —_
= -
] -t

I ajis S/1i8 E
| —e—Budget g £ $2,400.00 $4,650.00 $21,210.00 $24,000.00
|——.—Billed & $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




PO71D1234 Miscellaneous Equipment Purchases - 2017

Summary Status Report
Program Manager: Start Date:
1-Apr-17
Completion Date:
19-Dec-17

Project Name:

2017 - Miscellaneous EquipmentPurchases Misc Vendors

Report Period:
31-0Oct-17

Program Number:
POT1D1234

Program Element:
PARKS AND RECREATION

Initial Budget $180,000.00
Issued P.O.s $110,721.63

Approved C.O.s S0.00

Current Budget $110,721.63
Pending C.O.s S0.00

Budget with Pending C.O.s $110,721.63

Planned Budget Spend $124 000.00
$88,142.25

$35,857.75
71.08%

Approved Invoices

Variance

Behind Target Spending
S69,278.37 On Target Spending

569,278.37

Budget Reserve with Approwved C.O.s
Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s

Cumulative

$200,000.00

5150,000.00

5100,000.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

7/17 8/17 10/17 11/17 12/17

—ip— Budget

$5,800.00

$39,800.00

$131,000.00

$160,000.00

$180,000.00

e Billed

$6,315.00

$9,711.25

5$88,142.25

$89,404.63

$89,404.63

589,404.63




MAHJR2017 Program Management Expenses

Summary Status Report
 Project Name: Program Manager: Start Date:

Program Management Expenses - 2017 Rich Boullain 15-Apr-17

_F’rogram NMumber: Program Element: Report Period: Completion Date:
MAHJR2017 PROGRAM MANAGEMENT EXPENSES 31-0ct-17 31-Dec-17

Project Metrics Planned Spend vs Approved Invoices to Date
Initial Budget $769,269.90 Planned Budget Spend| $469,269.90
Issued P.O.s S$769,269.90 Approved Invoices| $261,976_80

Approved C.O.s S0.00 Variance| S207,293.10

Current Budget $769,269.90 55.83%
Pending C.O.s S382.84
Budget with Pending C.O.s $769,652.74
Behind Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Approved C.0O.s S0.00 On Target Spending

Budget Reserve with Pending C.O.s (s=282.84)

Cumulative
51,000,000.00

$500,000.00

$0.00
—— B L Cget

r—
—
—
-

—p— Gilled

a/17 6/17 7/17 | 11/17
| —@=—Budget| $20,000.00 $60,000.00 $140,000.00 $269,269.90 | $369,269.90 $469,269.90 $569,269.90 $669,269.90

f-—.—Billed $0.00 $15,314.04 $60,610.89 $166,823.39

$261,976.80 $261,976.80 $345,360.97 $345,360.97




COMMUNITY OUTREACH — DOUGLAS COUNTY




COMMUNITY OUTREACH — DOUGLAS COUNTY




End of November Dashboard Report

Thank You!




	  �SPLOST PROGRAM REPORT 
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	SPLOST Tax Revenues By Month
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17
	Slide Number 18
	Slide Number 19
	Slide Number 20
	Slide Number 21
	Slide Number 22
	Slide Number 23
	Slide Number 24
	Slide Number 25
	Slide Number 26
	Slide Number 27
	Slide Number 28
	Slide Number 29
	Slide Number 30
	Slide Number 31
	Slide Number 32
	Slide Number 33
	Slide Number 34
	Slide Number 35
	Slide Number 36
	Slide Number 37
	Slide Number 38
	Slide Number 39
	Slide Number 40
	Slide Number 41
	Slide Number 42
	Slide Number 43
	Slide Number 44
	Slide Number 45

